
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
96
40
23
5

85
22
08
58
55
21
30
71
46
10
33
70

Class
S-SPU
S-EP
S-EP
S-SRF
M-SRF
S-SRF
S-SPU
S-SRF
M-SRF
M-SRF
M-GTL
S-FP
S-GTL
S-HP
S-EP
S-EP

Name
Jim Kellogg
Wallace Dew
Mike Munson
Adam Brouillard
Greg Farrar
Randi Spinnanger
Paige Monette
Jack Johnson
Angelo Lagonia
Bruce Cheever
Philip Harris
William Johnson
John P. Derickson
Darryl Saylor
Leroy Maner
David Smith

Best Tm
1:10.851
1:11.279
1:11.949
1:12.136
1:12.348
1:12.952
1:13.984
1:14.796
1:15.247
1:15.272
1:17.091
1:18.107
1:25.334
1:32.292

-.---
-.---

Member #
235033
307931
307185
370194
192961
363496
370128
229337
374159
277386
75773
201718
314408
135086_1
312418
223842

Region
3
3
3
3
93
83
3
3
66
54
66
68
1
40
61
11

Sorted on Best Lap time"MUSIC CITY DOUBLE-BARRELED SHOOTOUT"

Group 2: DP,EP,FP,GP,GTL,HP,SPU,SRF

Qualifying

Qualify

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

9/2/2007 08:30 AM

FINAL GRID

SUNDAY

Printed: 9/2/2007 9:19:40 AM

Note:  M-xxx indicates Mid-Am entry; S-xxx indicates SARRC entry.

ATLANTA & MID-SOUTH REGIONS SCCA -- Sanction 07-RS-56-S -- SUNDAY

Jenny Paradis-Hagar

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Orbits 3
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